
1 1 SERIAL NUMBER PREFIX -00

4’McCULLOcH I
I J

111

L&’~3’ul
...

101 65=---- 99~.

+11-

.-

96 ‘ ‘ ‘1

f%?

106
A

100 &J?&
.

114

11578

m
—--

---

.—-
38 —b

‘817--rlfi ItrKi?z

5<
1

\

K
,

1 FIGURE1
2 92879
3 228150
4 228968
5 ● 228975 M5X55

6 228929
0 227609

7 ● 229164 t.Mx35

8 ● 235048

9 c 235040
10 0235372

11 w 235042

12 ● 235431

13 ● 235944
14 229018
15 229082
16 240592
17 228653
18 235218
19 235138
20 ● 235518

21 ● 235517

22 ● 235516
23 228416
24 ● 235238

25 228139
26 235806 M5x20

27 235551

68 228853
69 235115

70 235864 ,325

95646 313”

71 235287

72 235073

73 229137
74 235812
75 237001

0 237055
76 ● 228943

77 228934
78 235217

79 235574
80 ● 235367

82 228955
83 235184
84 235205

85 235226
86 229064
87 229740

88 235177
89 236997

90 240674

91 228907

92 228909
93 228908 M4x14

94 226022
95 235016
96 229129
98 236732
99 235281
100 FIGURE2

101 228655
0 229145
102 228910
103 235020
104 235225
105 235163
106 235216
107 228911
108 240672
109 228892
110 228722

0 237054
111 229163
112 246729

113 ● 228913

114 ● 228922
115 ● 93771

116 ● 229257
117 b 228138

118 ● 229087
119 240675
120 235248
121 240669
122 229217
123 229237

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
2
1

2
1
1
1

1

5
1
1

1
1

7

1

2
1

4
1

1
1

1
1

1

1

1
1

2
1
4

1

1
1

1
1

2

1

4
1

2

1

1
1

2

1
1
1

1

1
1

2

2
1

1

1

2
2

2

1
1

1
4

1
28 ● 235510
29 235552
30 235511
31 235716
32 ● 235741

33 ● 229809
34 ● 235675

35 ● 227260
36 240460”

38 235802 M5x14

39 240673
40 246910

41 ● 228935
42 ● 228122

43 ● 235190
44 ● 235230

45 ● 235900
46 ● 235899

47 ● 228872

48 ● 235222
49 ● 94006

50 c 235075

51 ● 235221
52 ● 235229

53 235729

54 s 229260
56 235670
57 235672
58 228869

59 ● 235742
60 102164
61 229075
62 246660
62A ● 228854

63 ● 240164

64 ● 225062
65 ● 228855
66 229250 M5X8

67 228597

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
8

2
1

2
1

1
1
1

1

1
1

1

1

1
1
1

1
1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

2
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1

5
1
1

2

. 253
it guarnizioni p/N 246943(’-28-30-92-95-96)
.Ofl,,c~~,,,fl



2

5

/

‘1

,j

WALBRO ZAMA

u

●

●

MAC 940

California 90

Daytona
900-1000

1 235798 1

2 ● 235135 1
3 ● 235797 1

4 ● * 235008 2
5 ● . 235678 2
MAC 935

1 235800 1

2 ● 235135 1
3 ● 235799 1

4 ● O 235008 2

5 ●* 235677 2
MAC 930

1 23.5477 1

2 ● 235135 1
3 ● 235376 1

4 ●0 235008 2

5 ● 0 240002 2
Walbro WIT 113

MAC 930

229439 carbul
1 ● 229198 1
200229191 1

3 ● 226037 1

4 ● 226038 1
5 ● 226039 1

6 ● 229600 1
7 ● 246953 1

8 ● 229927 1

9 ● 229601 1
10 ● 246952 1
a

Walbro WT 130

MAC 935

229597 carbu
1 ● 229198 1

200229191 1

3 ● 246951 1

4 ● 226038 1
5 ● 226039 1
6 ● 229600 1
7 ● 246954 1

8 ● 229927 1
9 ● 229601 1

10 ● 246952 1
Walbro WT 55

MAC 940

California 90

Daytona
900”1000

228527 carbu
1 ● 229198 1

2 ● 0 229191 1
3 ● 226037 1

4 ● 226038 1

5 ● 226039 1
6 ● 229600 1
7 ● 229599 1

8 ● 229927 1
9 ● 229601 1

10 ● 246952 1
Zama CIQ M24

MAC 930

229738 carbul
1 ,226226 1

2 ● m 226227 1
3 ● 226228 1

4 ● 226229 1

5 s 226230 2
6 ● 226231 1
Zama CIQ M25

MAC 935

229739 carbu
1 ● 226226 1

2oe 226227 1
3 ● 226228 1

4 ● 226229 1

5 ● 226230 2

6 ● 226231 1
Zama CIQ M26

MAC 940

California 90
Daytona
900-1000

229990 carbu
1 ● 226232 1

2 ● o 226227 1

3 ● 226233 1
4 ● 226234 1

5 ● 226230 2

6 ● 226231 1
254


	Main Menu
	IPL Menu
	Bulletins Menu
	Tech Spec Menu
	Service Menu
	MAC 930, 935, 940, California 90, Daytona 900-1000
	Full Diagram
	Parts List
	Figure 1
	Parts List
	Figure 2
	Parts List

	Bulletins
	Service Bulletin No.005
	Parts Bulletin No.007
	Service Bulletin No.013
	Service Bulletin No.015
	Parts Bulletin No.041a
	Service Bulletin No.056
	Service Bulletin No.058
	Service Bulletin No.063
	Service Bulletin No.065
	Service Bulletin No.081
	Service Bulletin 1998-1


